11 March 1990 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:15:00

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

1)6¢t
Horse Name Age
BODY GUARD(5) 3yogrc

MUHITTIN() 3yobc
BEYLERBEYi4)  3ybc
YAYLAKARTALI(1)  3yochc

DUDU(3) 3yobf

Race Result

2)2%
Sire

COLUVNIST (GB) - AFRODITE
KOCA YUSUF - BLACK SWAN

RUNNING MLL (GB) - LADY GULE

DREAMS TO REALITY* (USA) - KEY WIND (IRE)

GAPOF DUNLOE(FR) - AREFE

Handicap 15
Dam Weight
59  SAKDI
44  DMUTLU
61 AOZDENiZ
57  T.ADISEN
45  [.GULBUDAK

3)1%
Jockey
TAL. OZGEN

ONU. YETKIN
ATI. 6ZSOY
C.ERD. YAGIZ

SAD. ATIG

kgl

Owner
D.SEVGILI

MOZDIL

I.AYKURT

1900 Fiber Sand

Trainer

2.04.58

2.05.62

2.06.94

2.09.70

21442

4)1¢

izmir Racecourse (20th Day)

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1,15
5,80
3,85
6,00

30,00

5

2



